QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS REPORT

Station (call letters): K (_Tz-)\l C‘"/‘\/k' \
Location (city, state): A'U* ATCNWAG, T
AY

For quarter beginning:
O January 1,20
O April 1,20
July 1,203
O October 1,20
Attached hereto are descriptions of issue-responsive programming broadcast by this
station during the above reporting period.

The listed programs aired on the station during the reporting period on the days and times
indicated. Each program regularly provides information or addresses current local issues
of concern to viewers in the area where the station is located.
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) ) Is Time ~ Date N
Don St. Charles America Supports You | 6:55am Monday, July 01, 2013
Levi Kneubush - Coffee Blood Center | 6:55am | Wednesday, July 3, 2012 |
~ Lane Provence - Range Riders Rodeo | 6:55am Friday, July 5, 2013
David Terry - WT Enterprise Center 6:56am |  Tuesday, July 9, 2013
Better Business Bureau  7:25am ‘Wednesday, July 10, 2013 |
Joette Campbell - Family Support Services 6:55am Thursday, July 11, 2013
Dewayne Kleman - Knights of Columbus  6:55am | Friday, July 12,2013 |
Trent Butcher - Foster Parents Bike-a-thon  6:55am | Monday, July 15, 2013
Debra Sue McDonald - Vega Chamber  6:55am | Tuesday, July 16,2013
Dr. Paul _<_m5m< . Amarillo College  B:55am Thursday, July 18,2013 |
~ Becky Houghton - -Corvette CarClub | 6:55am Friday, July 19, 2013
[Karen moum:w The Bridge Literacy | 6:55am | Tuesday, July 23, 2013
..... vbo! 6:55am  Thursday, July 25,2013
Jason McCann - >:._m:om: 1 Cancer Society | 6:55am | Friday, August 2, 2013 2013
Debra Sue McDonald - Vega Chamber | ¢ 6:55am | Monday, August 5, 201: 3 ]
Mary Kay Kuhrtz - Martha's Home 6:55am Wednesday, August 7, 2013
‘Jack Bames - Fallen Warrior Foundation 6:55am Friday, August 9, 2013
Bryan Whipple - WT Enterprise Center | 6:55am Tuesday, August 13,2013
Brenda Graham - Center City Block Party | 6:55am | \Wednesday, August 14, 2013 |
- Better Business Bureau | 7:25am | \Wednesday, August 14, 2013
] College | 6:55am | Thursday, August 15, 2013 |
er - Channing First Baptist | 6:55am __Friday, August 16, 2013
Leticia Goodrich - Breast Health Coalition | 6:55am |E.o.@n|mz|..>cm:m# 26, 2013
Penni Bentley - Amarillo Chamber BBQ  6:55am | Thursday, August 29, 2013 |
Joe Edd Coffman - Friends of Fogelbert 6:55am | Friday, August 30, 2013
~Jack Barnes - Fallen Warrior ﬁoczam..ma-..l | 6:55am Monday, m.mu»maamﬂ 2, moa
Broc Carter - High Plains Food Bank | 6:55am Tuesday, September 3, 2013
Johnny Plant - Freedom FestRide ~ 6:55am | Thursday, September 5, 2013 |
Lorrie Berry - ,_|E_m~ A Wish for Make a Wish 6:55am .ll_u:qmur September 6, 2013
Brenda Carlson - -Corvette CarClub | 6:55am Monday, September 9, 2013
Bryan Whipple - WT Enterprise Center ‘6:55am ,_.cmmamq_ Septmeber 10, 2013
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Doug Hammet - _:ammm:ama Living Center
Eveline Rivers - Coat Night at the Fair
Mike Mathis - Tri-State Fair Rodeo

Ellen Green - Amarillo College
~ Rick Foster - .Em__: Sport Medicine Team
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Eric Miller - Friends of Palo Duro Canyon
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